                                            Page 1
RETROtrac XLP T8 & LED Driver
            Installation Guidelines
Installation Instructions:
Step 1
Turn off power to fixture at the breaker.
Step 2

Wiring Installation reference
WARNING: To prevent wiring damage or
abrasion, do not expose wiring to edges of
sheet metal or other sharp objects
 RETROtrac Retrofit
Kit Model #
Nom.
Length
Max. Output
Voltage VDC
LED Lamp Tube No. of
LED
Tubes
Wattage per LED "Lamp"
Module
RTPD12-6 6” 12 RETROtrac XLP-6
1 3.5 W
RTPD12-6X2 6” 12 RETROtrac XLP-6
2 2 x 3.5 W
RTPD12-12 12” 12 RETROtrac XLP-12
1 6.5 W
RTPD12-12X2 12” 12 RETROtrac XLP-12
2 2 x 6.5 W
RTPD12-18 18" 12 RETROtrac XLP-18
1 9.5 W
RTPD12-18X2 18" 12 RETROtrac XLP-18
2 2 x 9.5 W
RTPD12-24 24"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-24
1 10 W
RTPD12-24X2 24"
12 RETROtrac XLP-24
2 2 x 20 W
RTPD12-30 30"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-30
1 13.5 W
RTPD12-30X2 30"
12 RETROtrac XLP-30
2 2 x 13.5 W
RTPD12-36 36"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-36
1 16.5 W
RTPD12-36X2 36"
12 RETROtrac XLP-36
2 2 x 16.5 W
RTPD12-42 42"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-42
1 19.5 W
RTPD12-42X2 42"
12 RETROtrac XLP-42
2 2 x 19.5 W
RTPD12-48  48"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-48
1 20 W
RTPD12-48X2  48"
12 RETROtrac XLP-48
2 2 x 20 W
RTPD12-48  54"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-54
1 23.5 W
RTPD12-48X2  54"
12 RETROtrac XLP-54
2 2 x 23.5 W
RTPD12-60 60"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-60
1 30W
RTPD12-60X2 60"
12  RETROtrac  XLP-60
2 2 x 30W